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Firm First Name Last Name Address City State Zip Phone Email

AMEC Kathleen Schaefer 980 Lincoln Suite 200 San Rafael CA 94901 415-454-1033 X111
kathleen.schaefer@amec.co
m

Applied Marine Sciences Khalil Abu-Saba 117 Fern St Santa Cruz CA 95060 831-426-6326 abu-saba@amarine.com

ASPEN ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP Susan Lee
235 Montgomery St 
#935

SAN 
FRANCISCO CA 94104 415-955-4775 slee@aspenEG.com

BATTELLE Tarang Khangaonkar 4500 Sand Dr Way Seattle WA tkhangaonkar@battelle.org

BATTELLE Cynda Maxon

One Carlsbad Research 
Center; 2382 Faraday 
Ave, Ste 120 Carlsbad CA 92008 maxonc@battelle.org

BROWN AND CALDWELL Marc Beutel
201 N. CIVIC DRIVE
SUITE 115

WALNUT 
CREEK CA 94596-    (925) 210-2284 mbeutel@brwncald.com

BROWN AND CALDWELL CINDY PAULSON
201 N. CIVIC DRIVE
SUITE 115

WALNUT 
CREEK CA 94596-    (925) 210-2477 cpaulson@brwncald.com

BROWN AND CALDWELL Ann Spaulding
201 N. CIVIC DRIVE
SUITE 115

WALNUT 
CREEK CA 94596-    (925) 937-9010 aspaulding@brwncald.com

CH2MHILL LYNNE HOSLEY
155 GRAND AVE STE 
1000 OAKLAND CA 94612 510-251-2426 Lholsey@ch2m.com

CH2MHILL John Reese 1737 N. First St Ste 300 San Jose CA 95112 jreese@ch2m.com

COAST & HARBOR ENGINEERING SCOTT FENICAL 388 Market St Ste 500 San Francisco CA 94111 scott@coastharboreng.com
CONCEPT MARINE ASSOCIATES, 
INC.(CMA) Jesus Vargas 1853 Embarcadero Oakland CA 94606-    (510) 533-7600 jvargas@conceptmarine.com
Design, Community, and 
Environment Sarah Sutton  1600 Shattuck Ave Berkeley CA 94709 510-848-3815 sarah@dceplanning.com

EarthTech Ken Mierzwa PO Box 1125 Ferndale CA 95536 312-420-3384 ken.mierzwa@earthtech.com

ECORP CONSULTING INC. Scott Cashen
2100 Embarcadero
Suite 201 Oakland CA 94604-    

scashen@ecorpconsulting.co
m

ECORP CONSULTING INC. David Ganz
2100 Embarcadero
Suite 201 Oakland CA 94606

daveganz@nature.berkeley.e
du

ECORP CONSULTING INC. Tom Keegan
2260 Douglas Blvd 
Suite 160 Roseville CA 94608 916-782-9100

tkeegan@ecorpconsulting.co
m

ECORP CONSULTING INC. Jules Muchnick
2100 Embarcadero
Suite 201 Oakland CA 94606

jmuchnick@ecorpconsulting.
com

EDAW, INCORPORATED Richard A Nichols
150 CHESTNUT 
STREET San Francisco Ca 94111 415-433-1484 nicholsr@edaw.com

EIP Associates Gretchen Parker
353 Sacramento St Ste 
1000 San Francisco CA 94111 415-352-1500 gparker@eipassociates.com

Entrix Jamie Tull
550 Ygnacio Valley Rd 
Ste 200

WALNUT 
CREEK CA 94596 925-988-1225 jtull@entrix.com

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 
ASSOCIATES Nancy Barbic

225 Bush Street
Suite 1700 San Francisco CA 94111 (415) 896-5900 nbarbic@esassoc.com

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 
ASSOCIATES Darcey Rosenblatt

225 Bush Street
Suite 1700 San Francisco CA 94111 (415) 896-5900 drosenblatt@esassoc.com

EVEREST INTERNATIONAL 
CONSULTANTS, INC DAVID CANNON

444 WEST OCEAN 
BOULEVARD Ste 1104 LONG BEACH CA 90802-    (562) 435-9309

david.cannon@everestconsu
ltants.com

Exponent, Inc Pravi Shrestha
320 Goddard Way Ste 
200 Irvine CA 92618 949-341-6037 pshrestha@exponent.com 

FarWest Engineering ROGER Leventhal 538 Santa Clara Ave Alameda CA 94501 510-865-2840 farwesteng@aol.com
GARCIA AND ASSOCIATES 
(GANDA) Darcy Byrne

2601 Mission St Ste 
600 San Francisco CA 94110 (415) 458-5803

dbyrne@garciaandassociate
s.com

GEOMATRIX CONSULTANTS, INC. Cindy Egan
2101 Webster Street
12th Floor Oakland CA 94612-    (510) 663-4100 cegan@geomatrix.com

GEOMATRIX CONSULTANTS, INC. Mark Freitas
2101 Webster Street
12th Floor Oakland CA 94612-    (510) 663-4238 mfreitas@geomtarix.com

GRASSETTI ENVIRONMENTAL 
CONSULTING (GECO) RICHARD GRASSETTI 7008 BRISTOL DRIVE BERKELEY CA 94703 (510) 849-2354

H.T. HARVEY & ASSOCIATES Ron Duke

3150 ALMADEN 
EXPRESSWAY
SUITE 145 SAN JOSE CA 95118-    (408) 448-9450 rduke@harveyecology.com

H.T. HARVEY & ASSOCIATES DANIEL STEPHENS

3150 ALMADEN 
EXPRESSWAY
SUITE 145 SAN JOSE CA 95118-    (408) 448-9450

dstephens@harveyecology.c
om

HAN-PADRON ASSOCIATES, LLP Bill Bruin 1939 Harrison Ste 730 OAKLAND CA 94612-    (510) 452-0040 wbruin@han-padron.com

HYDROIKOS, ASSOCIATION Robert Coats
2175 E. Francisco 
Boulevard San Rafael CA 94901-    (415) 482-8173 coats@hydroikos.com

Hydroscience Steve Ferry
3429 Broadway St Ste 
C-7

American 
Canyon CA 94503 sferry@hydroscience.com

JONES & STOKES Patty Cook 268 Grand Avenue Oakland CA 94610-    (510) 433-8962 pcooke@jsanet.com
JONES & STOKES Kevin MacKay 268 Grand Avenue OAKLAND CA 94610 kmackay@jsanet.com
JONES & STOKES Ken Schwartz 268 Grand Avenue OAKLAND CA 94610 kschwartz@jsanet.com
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Kinnetic Laboratories Jonathan Toal 307 Washington St Santa Cruz CA 95060 831-457-3950 jtoal@kinneticlabs.com

Kleinfelder Michael JOHNSON 45 Mitchell Blvd San Rafael CA 94903 415-342-2579 mjohnson@kleinfelder.com

LFR Levine Fricke Phil Lebednik 1900 Powell St Emeryville, CA 510-596-9588 phillip.lebednik@lfr.com

Lowney Associates Robert Fontanilla 167 Filbert St Oakland CA 94607 510-267-1970 rfontanilla@lowney.com

MACTEC John Giambastiani 600 Grand Ave OAKLAND CA 510-504-2811 jpgiambastiani@mactec.com

MACTEC Patricia Nelson 5341 Old Redwood Hwy Petaluma CA 94954 707-793-3800 plnelson@mactec.com

MEC Scott Bodensteiner 98 Main St Ste 428 Tiburon CA 415-435-1847
bodensteiner@mecanalytical
.com

MOFFATT & NICHOL ENGINEERS Rick Rhoads

2100 NORTH MAIN 
STREET
SUITE 360

WALNUT 
CREEK CA 94596-    (925) 944-5411 rrhoads@moffattnichol.com

MOFFATT & NICHOL ENGINEERS DILIP TRIVEDI

2100 NORTH MAIN 
STREET
SUITE 360

WALNUT 
CREEK CA 94596-    (925) 944-5411 dtrivedi@moffattnichol.com

NINYO & MOORE Bob Kirby
675 Hegenberger Road
Suite 220 Oakland CA 94621-    (510) 633-5640 rkirby@ninyandmoore.com

NOLTE ASSOCIATES, 
INCORPORATED HANK HAUGAE

2950 BUSKIRK 
AVENUE
SUITE 225

WALNUT 
CREEK CA 94597-    (925) 279-4409 hhaugae@astound.net

Northwest Hydraulic Consultants Brad Hall 3950 Industrial Blvd
West 
Sacramento CA 95691 916-371-7400 bhall@nhc-sac.com

Northwest Hydraulic Consultants Bob MacArthur 3950 Industrial Blvd
West 
Sacramento CA 95691 916-371-7400 rmacarthur@nhc-sac.com

PARAMETRIX, INC. Charles Wisdom

5808 Lake Washington 
Blvd NE
Suite 200 Kirkland WA 98034 (425) 822-8880 cwisdom@parametrix.com

PHILIP WILLIAMS & ASSOCIATES, 
LTD (PWA) Bob Battalio

720 CALIFORNIA 
STREET
SUITE 600

SAN 
FRANCISCO CA 94108-    (415) 262-2300 b.battalio@pwa-ltd.com

PHILIP WILLIAMS & ASSOCIATES, 
LTD (PWA) Don Danmeier

720 CALIFORNIA 
STREET
SUITE 600

SAN 
FRANCISCO CA 94108-    (415) 262-2300 d.danmeier@pwa-ltd.com

PHILIP WILLIAMS & ASSOCIATES, 
LTD (PWA) Michelle Orr

720 CALIFORNIA 
STREET
SUITE 600

SAN 
FRANCISCO CA 94108-    (415) 262-2300 m.orr@pwa-ltd.com

PHILIP WILLIAMS & ASSOCIATES, 
LTD (PWA) Steve Terusaki

720 CALIFORNIA 
STREET
SUITE 600

SAN 
FRANCISCO CA 94108-    (415) 262-2300 s.terusaki@pwa-ltd.com

PHILIP WILLIAMS & ASSOCIATES, 
LTD (PWA) PHILIP WILLIAMS

720 CALIFORNIA 
STREET
SUITE 600

SAN 
FRANCISCO CA 94108-    (415) 262-2300 p.williams@pwa-ltd.com

Proposal Editor/Support John Stebila PO Box 5795 Berkeley CA 94705 510-540-5819

S.S. Papadopulos & Associates Ken Chiang
116 New Montgomery 
St Ste 900

SAN 
FRANCISCO CA 94105 kchiang@sspa.com

SCHAAF & WHEELER, 
CONSULTING CIVIL ENGINEERS CRAIG BENSON

100 N. WINCHESTER 
BOULEVARD
SUITE 200

SANTA 
CLARA CA 95050-    (408) 246-4848 cbenson@swsv.com

SCHAAF & WHEELER, 
CONSULTING CIVIL ENGINEERS Kirk Wheeler

100 N. WINCHESTER 
BOULEVARD
SUITE 200

SANTA 
CLARA CA 95050-    (408) 246-4848 kwheeler@SWSV.com

SHAW Scott Muller
4005 PORT CHICAGO 
HWY CONCORD CA 94520 510-579-3736?

SHAW STEPHEN BIANCHI
4005 PORT CHICAGO 
HWY CONCORD CA 94520 (925) 288-2336

stephen.bianchi@shawgrp.c
om

Shaw Environmental Inc Terry Fong
4005 PORT CHICAGO 
HWY CONCORD CA 94523 925-288-2026 terry.fong@shawgrp.com

SLR International Mark Stelljes
1430 Willow Pass Rd 
Ste 360 CONCORD CA 925-681-0500

Sycamore Associates Heidi Price 2099 Mt Diablo #204
WALNUT 
CREEK CA 925-279-0591 heidiprice@sycllc.com

Ted Winfield and Associates Ted P. Winfield 1455 Wagoner Dr Livermore CA 94550 925-371-6379 tpw_jr@pacbell.net

Tetra Tech Inc Gary Floyd 180 Howard St Ste 250 San Francisco CA 94105 415-974-1221 gary.floyd@tetratech.com

Tetra Tech Inc John Lipsey 180 Howard St Ste 250 San Francisco CA 94105 415-974-1221 john.lipsey@tetratech.com

Tetra Tech Inc David Munro 180 Howard St Ste 250 San Francisco CA 94105 415-974-1221 david.munro@tetratech.com
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Tetra Tech Inc Sujoy Roy
3746 Mt Diablo Blvd Ste 
300 Lafayette CA 94549 925-283-3771 sujoy@tetratech.com

TREADWELL & ROLLO Craig Hall
501 14th Street
3rd floor Oakland CA 94612-    (510) 874-4500 cahall@treadwellrollo.com

TREADWELL & ROLLO Ellis A Wallenberg III
555 Montgomery St Ste 
1300

SAN 
FRANCISCO CA 94111 415-238-2711

eawallenberg@treadwellrollo
.com

URS CORPORATION Tom Bailey
500 12TH STREET
SUITE 200 OAKLAND CA 94607-    510-874-3166

Thomas_bailey@urscorp.co
m

URS CORPORATION Francesca Demgen
500 12TH STREET
SUITE 200 OAKLAND CA 94607-    510-874-1731

francesca_demgen@urscorp
.com

URS CORPORATION Kim Ritchie
500 12TH STREET
SUITE 200 OAKLAND CA 94607-    510-874-1721 kim_Ritchie@urscorp.com

WEST CONSULTANTS, 
INCORPORATED Jeff Bradley 2601 25th St #450 Selen OR 97302 503-985-5490

WETLANDS RESEARCH 
ASSOCIATES, INCORPORATED MIKE JOSSELYN

BLVD
SUITE G SAN RAFAEL CA 94901-    (415) 454-8868 josselyn@wra-ca.com

WETLANDS RESEARCH 
ASSOCIATES, INCORPORATED Douglas Spicher

2169 E. FRANCISCO 
BLVD
SUITE G SAN RAFAEL CA 94901-    (415) 454-8868 spicher@wra-ca.com

Wildlands, Inc Greg Lyman
1330 Broadway, Suite 
1032 Oakland CA 94612 510-812-4371 glyman@wildlandsinc.com

WINZLER & KELLY CONSULTING 
ENGINEERS Tony Petrocitto

417 Montgomery St Ste 
600 San Francisco CA 94101 tonypetrocitto@w-and-k.com

WoodRodgers Pat Freeman 1005 Sansome Ste 330
SAN 
FRANCISCO CA 94111 Freeman@woodrogers.com
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